Fecha/lugar

07/02/25 11:00
3

07/02/2513:30
2

07/02/2516:00
5

P xporty

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Calendario: 6ta masculina / Grupo E

Local

Jorge Palomas
Juan Carlos Lagos

Mateo Svec
Sebastian Apablaza

Sebastian Maldonado
Martin Schafer

1/1

Resultado

4-6]1-6

1616-2]7-6

6-4|6-4

Visitante

Sebastian Maldonado
Martin Schafer

Jorge Palomas
Juan Carlos Lagos

Mateo Svec
Sebastian Apablaza
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